


�KFINTECH 
EXPERIENCE TRANSFORMATION 

KFPL/ JSW / DUP / LOT-417 

To, 

1. The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE)
Exchange Plaza 5th Floor,
Plot No. C/1, G-Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,
Mumbai - 400 051

2. Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Phiroze Jeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001.

https://www.kfintech.com 

+91 40 6716 2222, 7961 1000 

July 02, 2022 

Unit : JSW Steel Limited 

Dear Sirs, 

This is to inform you that the company has received request and required formalities from shareholder(s) 
for issue of duplicate share certificates in respect of the shares as per list enclosed. We are in process of 
issuing Duplicate Share Certificate(s) after compliance of the required formalities. 

We request you to kindly display this on your notice board and request the members of your stock 
exchange to refrain from trading and dealing in these shares. Any claim in respect of the said share 
certificates should be lodged with us in writing within 15 days from the date of this letter failing which 
action to issue of duplicate share certificate(s) may be initiated in favour of the claimants. 

Assuring you of our best attention. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 

RAMDAS .G 

Manager 

KFin Technologies Limited Q 
(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited) 

Registered & Corporate Office: 

Selenium, Tower B, Plot No- 31 & 32. Financial District, NanakramE!uda. 



Date: 02/07/2022 

Sr No Folio No 

1 JSW0007567 

2 JSW0041040 

3 JSW0276865 

4 JSW0433558 

5 JSW0433559 

6 JSW0433560 

7 JSW0451480 

JSW STEEL LIMITED 

Statement of Indemnities & Affidavits received for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates 

Name/Joint Names 

VEENA GUPTA 

UTTAM KUMAR 

NIRAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 

SUMERMAL 

SUMERMAL 

SUMERMAL 

NIRAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 

Lot No: 417 

Share Certficates 

Certificate Distinctive 

No(s) From 

2437126 2380526631 

2465463 2383779801 

2671833 2410319401 

2638842 2405737671 

2638843 2405737751 

2638844 2405737881 

2671839 
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2380526660 

2383779840 

2410319440 

2405737750 

2405737880 

2405737960 

2410319980 

Sec Code 

No.Of 

Shares 

30 EQT 

40 EQT 

40 EQT 

80 EQT 

130 EQT 

80 EQT 

210 EQT 

Pan No 

AFMPG2029Q 

CADPK3753P 

AEYPA3127L 

AEYPA3127L 




