



Regd. Office: JSW Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

CIN.: L27102MH1994PLC152925 Phone : +91 22 4286 1000 Fax : +91 22 4286 3000 Website : www.jsw.in

JSWSL: MUM: SEC: SE: 2022-23

July 05, 2022

Τo,

1. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra – KurlaComplex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Fax No.: 2659 8237-38

Kind Attn.: Mr. Hari K, President

(Listing)

2. BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Dept.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.
Fax No. 2272 2037/2039/ 2041/ 20 61

Scrip Code No.500228.

Kind Attn: The General Manager

(CRD).

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the intimation received from our RTA – KFin Technologies Limited, providing information regarding loss of share certificates of the shareholders of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For JSW STEEL LIMITED

Lancy Varghese Company Secretary



KFPL/JSW/DUP/LOT-417

July 02, 2022

To,

- 1. The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE) Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400 051
- 2. Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. Phiroze Jeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001.

Unit: JSW Steel Limited

Dear Sirs,

This is to inform you that the company has received request and required formalities from shareholder(s) for issue of duplicate share certificates in respect of the shares as per list enclosed. We are in process of issuing Duplicate Share Certificate(s) after compliance of the required formalities.

We request you to kindly display this on your notice board and request the members of your stock exchange to refrain from trading and dealing in these shares. Any claim in respect of the said share certificates should be lodged with us in writing within 15 days from the date of this letter failing which action to issue of duplicate share certificate(s) may be initiated in favour of the claimants.

Assuring you of our best attention.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED



Selenium, Tower B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda.

JSW STEEL LIMITED

Statement of Indemnities & Affidavits received for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates

Date: 02/07/2022			Lot No: 417					
Sr No	Folio No	Name/Joint Names	Share Certficates				Sec Code	Pan No
			Certificate No(s)	Distinctive		No.Of		
				From	То	Shares		
1	JSW0007567	VEENA GUPTA	2437126	2380526631	238052666 0	30	EQT	AFMPG2029Q
2 _	JSW0041040	UTTAM KUMAR	2465463	2383779801	2383779840	40	EQT	CADPK3753P
3	JSW0276865	NIRAJ KUMAR AGARWAL	2671833	2410319401	2410319440	40	EQT	AEYPA3127L
4	JSW0433558	SUMERMAL	2638842	2405737671	2405737750	80	EQT	
	0000000	OOMER (W) (E	2000042	2400707071	2400707700		EQ.	
5	JSW0433559	SUMERMAL	2638843	2405737751	2405737880	130	EQT	
6	JSW0433560	SUMERMAL	2638844	2405737881	2405737960	80	EQT	
				CO. F. T. T. S. S. S. J.				41
7	JSW0451480	NIRAJ KUMAR AGARWAL	2671839	2410319771	2410319980	210	EQT	AEYPA3127L